
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FOWLER WILLIAM A JR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199901280000
37401

01/28/1999
08:29:46

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY

11 82 Lot#:16 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82

199902160000
65631

02/16/1999
11:23:34

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
MASTER INC

199902250000
78211

02/25/1999
09:41:17

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

19 98 Lot#:506 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:98

199903090000
96861

03/09/1999
08:28:23

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

17 139 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:17
Pg:139

199902260000
81001

02/26/1999
01:20:14

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

10 2 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:2

199903030000
89101

03/03/1999
01:30:42

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

METROFIRST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199903120001
04011

03/12/1999
09:17:30

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

24 18 Lot#:26
Book:24 Pg:18

199903150001
06591

03/15/1999
08:02:55

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

24 74 Lot#:119
Book:24 Pg:74

199904200001
67171

04/20/1999
11:33:02

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 78 Lot#:6 Book:22
Pg:78

199904010001
36321

04/01/1999
08:56:03

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199904010001
37001

04/01/1999
09:54:29

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199904020001
39481

04/02/1999
09:44:25

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

7 113 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:113

199905110001
96201

05/11/1999
07:51:11

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 25 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:25

199906010002
26731

06/01/1999
09:49:12

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199906040002
35551

06/04/1999
10:18:47

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

8 109 Lot#:33 Book:8
Pg:109

199906040002
35631

06/04/1999
10:18:56

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

17 139 Lot#:31 Blk:2
Book:17
Pg:139

199906150002
51231

06/15/1999
10:21:46

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

9 27 Lot#:74 Book:9
Pg:27

199906230002
62071

06/23/1999
12:46:25

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906300002
73801

06/30/1999
10:49:42

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

23 155 Lot#:527
Book:23
Pg:155

199906240002
63421

06/24/1999
10:41:21

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199906280002
67481

06/28/1999
08:36:28

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK

199907160002
97501

07/16/1999
08:08:10

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

5 96 Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:96

199907070002
82971

07/07/1999
09:05:37

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC



199907070002
84971

07/07/1999
01:32:26

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK

199907200003
03141

07/20/1999
10:06:11

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199907090002
87861

07/09/1999
08:42:39

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

20 81 Lot#:17
Book:20 Pg:81

199907130002
91951

07/13/1999
08:54:04

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

21 141 Lot#:17
Book:21
Pg:141

199908050003
28141

08/05/1999
09:52:39

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK THE

199908060003
30881

08/06/1999
12:26:36

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK

199901080000
10311

01/08/1999
10:59:06

FOWLER
WILLIAM A JR

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUTSON
COMPANY INC


