Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= FOWLER WILLIAM A JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199901280000 37401	01/28/1999 08:29:46	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY			11	82		Lot#:16 Blk:12 Book:11 Pg:82
199902160000 65631	02/16/1999 11:23:34	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE MASTER INC						
199902250000 78211	02/25/1999 09:41:17	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			19	98		Lot#:506 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:98
199903090000 96861	03/09/1999 08:28:23	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			17	139		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:17 Pg:139
199902260000 81001	02/26/1999 01:20:14	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			10	2		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:2
199903030000 89101	03/03/1999 01:30:42	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	METROFIRST MORTGAGE CORP						
199903120001 04011	03/12/1999 09:17:30	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			24	18		Lot#:26 Book:24 Pg:18
199903150001 06591	03/15/1999 08:02:55	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			24	74		Lot#:119 Book:24 Pg:74
199904200001 67171	04/20/1999 11:33:02	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			22	78		Lot#:6 Book:22 Pg:78
199904010001 36321	04/01/1999 08:56:03	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199904010001 37001	04/01/1999 09:54:29	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199904020001 39481	04/02/1999 09:44:25	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			7	113		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:113
199905110001 96201	05/11/1999 07:51:11	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	25		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:25
199906010002 26731	06/01/1999 09:49:12	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						
199906040002 35551	06/04/1999 10:18:47	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			8	109		Lot#:33 Book:8 Pg:109
199906040002 35631	06/04/1999 10:18:56	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			17	139		Lot#:31 Blk:2 Book:17 Pg:139
199906150002 51231	06/15/1999 10:21:46	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			9	27		Lot#:74 Book:9 Pg:27
199906230002 62071	06/23/1999 12:46:25	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
199906300002 73801	06/30/1999 10:49:42	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			23	155		Lot#:527 Book:23 Pg:155
199906240002 63421	06/24/1999 10:41:21	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC						
199906280002 67481	06/28/1999 08:36:28	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK						
199907160002 97501	07/16/1999 08:08:10	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC			5	96		Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:96
199907070002 82971	07/07/1999 09:05:37	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC						

		FOWLER WILLIAM A JR		POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK				
		FOWLER WILLIAM A JR		POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC				Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	07/09/1999 08:42:39	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		20	81	Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:81
	07/13/1999 08:54:04	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR		POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC		21	141	Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:141
	08/05/1999 09:52:39	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR		POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK THE				
199908060003 30881	08/06/1999 12:26:36	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK				
	01/08/1999 10:59:06	FOWLER WILLIAM A JR		POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUTSON COMPANY INC				